
Novice B FAST 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Jackie Mary Valentine76 29.93 Q1st 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Novice B FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Rita Madelyn Cirinna45.39 NQ 1 0 10Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Boone Joany White53 36.99 Q1st 0 0 4Collie

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Open FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Dodger Mary Valentine76 34.68 Q1st 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Dedee Diane Ellis 
Manocchia

68 30.10 Q2nd 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Grace Madelyn Cirinna55 25.65 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 32

Truman Joanne Williamson76 28.14 Q1st 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Gracie Rose Monica Land 
Stathers

72 32.70 Q2nd 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Rose Mary Fitzsimmons27.45 NQ 1 0 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Nike Kimberly Nickerson36.41 NQ 1 0 4Portuguese Water 
Dog

Open FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Penny Eileen Fernandez37.66 NQ 1 0 5Dutch Shepherd

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH

Page 1 of 21



Open FAST 24" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Blu Catherine WilliamsNQ 0 1 0Affenpinscher

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Lupine Garth Welch75 20.58 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sadie Carin Baker72 36.92 Q2nd 0 0 1All American

Dino Michael Labriola21.58 NQ 1 0 0All American

Mikey Linda Mendenhall26.07 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Maverick Peggy Aguiar73 31.58 Q1st 0 0 0Brittany

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu35.80 NQ 1 0 3Golden Retriever

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 38

Rebel Deborah Hunt80 27.40 Q1st 0 0 0Papillon

Pepper Sherry Bohman69 40.41 Q2nd 0 0 2Toy Fox Terrier

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton33.56 NQ 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Henry Joan Krantz34.13 NQ 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Cinnamon Laura Ernst35.54 NQ 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Dee Claudia McGuire39.57 NQ 1 0 1Toy Poodle

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 12
Breed

SCT 35

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon80 30.17 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sushi Jane Plamondon80 33.51 Q2nd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Caper Kelly Ansaldo79 29.98 Q3rd 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Baysea Vivian Hudson79 36.60 Q4th 0 0 1Cocker Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol75 29.86 Q 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Bocci Marion Johnson75 30.06 Q 0 0 0Schipperke

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 12" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Zipper Marion Johnson75 34.16 Q 0 0 0Schipperke

Skybee Vivian Hudson73 21.29 Q 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Slyde Thomas O'Brien70 37.58 Q 0 0 2English Cocker 
Spaniel

Tiana Lynn Thibodeau31.32 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Blew Betty McAdams32.03 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Shrimpie Carolyn IngNQ 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins80 31.22 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Strike Doris O'Brien71 35.86 Q2nd 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Kestrel Lizette Durrschmidt30.20 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau35.85 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Breed

SCT 32

Jinks Lizette Durrschmidt79 29.20 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt77 27.02 Q2nd 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sage Mary Peterson76 21.60 Q3rd 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Gus Beth Fatse76 23.81 Q4th 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cass Pamela Demetrion75 21.34 Q 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Turbo Pam McKinney75 29.96 Q 0 0 0All American

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu70 25.93 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Boeing Karen Frink27.25 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kiwi Cayla Kankash31.93 NQ 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Mellie Beth Hildreth34.44 NQ 1 0 2Border Collie

Starry Carol LariviereNQ 1 0 0Collie

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Breed

SCT 32

Tucker Bethany Wolfert76 30.65 Q1st 0 0 0Siberian Husky

Tazz Mary Valentine73 30.87 Q2nd 0 0 0Collie

Chapter Noreen Bennett72 31.36 Q3rd 0 0 0Collie

Tempo Melissa Suter68 22.65 Q4th 0 0 0Irish Setter

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 24" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Annie Jean Weld63 36.95 Q 0 0 4Belgian Tervuren

Novice FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 38

Jet Lisa Cox56 22.46 Q1st 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Severus Celine Yang36.13 NQ 1 0 0Shiba Inu

Talulah Bill YoungNQ 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher59 15.89 Q1st 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Star Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

71 34.68 Q1st 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Kenzie Linda May McKinnon34.22 NQ 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 38

Tuukka Lynn Thibodeau75 25.40 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Trevor Bill Young26.61 NQ 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Cash Alanna Kelly28.58 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cullen Jane Plamondon43.43 NQ 1 0 5Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Debbie Cara Armour76 23.52 Q1st 0 0 0Boxer

Pippa Cela Hobbs75 29.63 Q2nd 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Aero Jim Downar37.56 NQ 1 0 2Golden Retriever

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 20"P Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Roxy Eileen Fernandez74 23.74 Q1st 0 0 0Dutch Shepherd

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Karma Marly Lucier100 69.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Jackie Mary Valentine63.01 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams69.96 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Millie Cheryl Rogers96.96 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 20Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Dino Michael Labriola52.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 67

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu85.84 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 18Golden Retriever

Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Rose Mary FitzsimmonsNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 46.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Skye Claudia McGuire100 46.60 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Toy Poodle

Butters Nicole Vasilopoulos100 47.33 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Dachshund

Henry Joan Krantz100 51.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 024 Norwich Terrier

Cinnamon Laura Ernst100 53.35 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 61.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Norwich Terrier

Rebel Deborah Hunt48.99 NQ 0 1 1 0 0 0Papillon

Pepper Sherry Bohman57.68 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Logan Kristen Boentgen61.45 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Dodger Mary Valentine73.77 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Amelia Carol DonnellyNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Olivia Michelle Wnek100 37.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Miniature Poodle

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 40.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Cocker Spaniel

Sushi Jane Plamondon100 42.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Tiana Lynn Thibodeau100 52.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 58.34 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Cocker Spaniel

Bocci Marion Johnson100 58.71 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson100 59.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Schipperke

Coos Laura Dolan37.55 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Pre Laura Dolan38.90 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Caper Kelly Ansaldo51.08 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Sync Rebecca Guaraldo54.26 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Rat Terrier

Blew Betty McAdams58.41 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Violet Carolyn Ing59.27 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Kal-El Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Slyde Thomas O'BrienNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 35.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Border Collie

Kestrel Lizette Durrschmidt100 41.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau100 42.19 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog

Sadie Carin Baker100 59.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 010 All American

Lupine Garth Welch42.85 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Strike Doris O'Brien42.92 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Willow Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 67

Gus Beth Fatse100 39.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Measure Hannah Phelps100 39.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Emma Deneen Stebenne100 40.00 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie

Katie Denise Cormier100 40.41 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 026 Vizsla

Jinks Lizette Durrschmidt100 41.00 Q 0 0 0 0 0 026 Australian Shepherd

Desmo Heather Sidmore100 42.38 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Mellie Beth Hildreth100 42.47 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Dash Catherine Williams100 45.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Standard Schnauzer

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 51.66 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Siberian Husky

Maserati Linda McHugh100 51.96 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu100 52.40 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Orvis Linda Everly100 66.25 Q 0 0 0 0 0 0Samoyed

Cass Pamela Demetrion41.42 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Chanel Ann Tremblay53.57 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Maverick Peggy Aguiar53.98 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Brittany

Hailey Kristen Boentgen67.05 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Boeing Karen FrinkNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Kiwi Cayla KankashNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Phoenix Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Sage Mary PetersonNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Starry Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 71

Tazz Mary Valentine100 47.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Collie

Walter Cara Armour100 47.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Boxer

Taser Joanne Podles100 47.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Doberman Pinscher

Spencer Sylvia Leggett50.19 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Annie Jean WeldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Tempo Melissa SuterNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Irish Setter

Tucker Bethany WolfertNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 16"P Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 72

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher59.97 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Aero Jim Downar60.70 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Taxi Deborah Hunt100 45.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Papillon

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Radiance Patricia Gagnon100 49.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog

Rigo Lisa Cox100 68.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 07 Miniature Poodle

Kenzie Linda May McKinnon62.78 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Star Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

69.48 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Tuukka Lynn Thibodeau100 42.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Shetland Sheepdog

Etta Tracey Deyette100 53.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Aria Bill Young100 63.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 011 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Cullen Jane Plamondon42.77 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Cash Alanna Kelly57.27 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 72

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 42.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Golden Retriever

Echo Peg Grey100 47.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Golden Retriever

Rogue Christine Tilburg100 51.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Norwegian Elkhound

Pippa Cela Hobbs100 53.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Chara Linda Everly100 53.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Samoyed

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 16"P Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Zirka Sheila Eliasziw100 60.51 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 All American

Coast Hannah Phelps41.64 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Debbie Cara Armour42.96 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards191 SCT 76

Zuke Mavis Adam100 52.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 German Shepherd 
Dog

Sequel Noreen Bennett50.95 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Collie

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open Standard 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 83

Danica Carol DonnellyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 77

Mikey Linda Mendenhall41.42 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 74

Truman Joanne Williamson100 40.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Echo Amy Stephens100 48.13 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Dalmatian

Nike Kimberly Nickerson60.17 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Renna Nicole Ham72.78 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0All American

Gracie Rose Monica Land 
Stathers

79.70 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 5Golden Retriever

Weasley Rhonda Shumaker97.79 NQ 2 3 0 0 0 20Whippet

Korra Nicole VasilopoulosNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards183 SCT 79

Bisbee Valerie Perry95 50.17 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0All American

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice B Standard 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 91

Twinkle Patricia Gagnon100 49.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards160 SCT 85

Diana Patricia Gagnon95 43.81 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 81

Grace Madelyn Cirinna100 48.35 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Rita Madelyn Cirinna95 62.06 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 79

Boone Nick Carleton106.45 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 20Collie

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards163 SCT 86

Severus Celine Yang100 45.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shiba Inu

Talulah Bill Young80.10 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards166 SCT 85

Zakara Michelle Welik Cyr100 63.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Ari Michelle Welik Cyr90 65.19 Q2nd 2 0 0 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Premier JWW 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 43.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Dee Claudia McGuire51.46 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Toy Poodle

Pepper Sherry Bohman62.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 13Toy Fox Terrier

Rebel Deborah HuntNQ 1 1 0 1 0Papillon

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

MCT 48

Pre Laura Dolan100 31.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature Poodle

Sync Rebecca Guaraldo100 40.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Rat Terrier

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 40.69 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Tiana Lynn Thibodeau100 45.86 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Olivia Michelle Wnek32.55 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Coos Laura Dolan33.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Sushi Jane Plamondon43.52 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Elvis Sheryl Gadol57.08 NQ 0 0 0 0 10Cocker Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 45

Lupine Garth Welch100 38.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins35.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Willow Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

38.68 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mikey Linda Mendenhall42.92 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau50.40 NQ 1 3 1 0 6Shetland Sheepdog

Dino Michael Labriola52.11 NQ 0 2 0 0 8All American

Sadie Carin Baker56.92 NQ 1 1 1 0 12All American

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 42

Cass Pamela Demetrion100 35.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever

Rose Mary Fitzsimmons100 40.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Irish Red and White 
Setter

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Premier JWW 20" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Emma Deneen Stebenne29.88 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Dash Catherine Williams46.20 NQ 0 0 0 0 5Standard Schnauzer

Measure Hannah PhelpsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Starry Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 46

Spencer Sylvia Leggett43.22 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Tempo Melissa Suter49.18 NQ 1 1 0 0 4Irish Setter

Taser Joanne Podles56.64 NQ 1 2 1 0 11Doberman Pinscher

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Tuukka Lynn Thibodeau54.19 NQ 1 3 1 0 5Shetland Sheepdog

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 47

Coast Hannah Phelps37.97 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Echo Peg Grey49.19 NQ 2 1 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Pippa Cela Hobbs53.29 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Miniature American 
Shepherd

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 51

Sequel Noreen Bennett42.28 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Collie

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent JWW 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 55

Jackie Mary Valentine100 45.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Karma Marly Lucier61.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Cairn Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 50

Lupine Garth Welch100 30.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Dino Michael Labriola100 38.03 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0All American

Willow Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

32.39 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 48

Emma Deneen Stebenne100 27.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt28.64 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu40.38 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 51

Taser Joanne Podles100 36.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 55

Cinnamon Laura Ernst100 39.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 42.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Henry Joan Krantz100 43.71 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Norwich Terrier

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 46.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Toy Fox Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams100 47.49 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Affenpinscher

Dodger Mary Valentine100 55.24 Q 0 0 0 0 0Russell Terrier

Amelia Carol Donnelly41.95 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Logan Kristen Boentgen47.82 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Butters Nicole Vasilopoulos48.48 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Dachshund

Tansey Melanie Bryson56.95 NQ 0 0 1 0 1Norwich Terrier

Rebel Deborah HuntNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Skye Claudia McGuireNQ 0 0 0 1 0Toy Poodle

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 16
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 52

Coos Laura Dolan100 27.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature Poodle

Pre Laura Dolan100 27.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature Poodle

Olivia Michelle Wnek100 28.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Miniature Poodle

Skybee Vivian Hudson100 30.34 Q4th 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel

Sushi Jane Plamondon100 33.27 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 33.58 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Sync Rebecca Guaraldo100 34.42 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Rat Terrier

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 35.07 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel

Bocci Marion Johnson100 39.39 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson100 42.18 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Schipperke

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon29.98 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Blew Betty McAdams35.36 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tiana Lynn Thibodeau36.66 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Slyde Thomas O'Brien43.26 NQ 1 2 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol55.12 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Cocker Spaniel

Violet Carolyn IngNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 50

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 28.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Border Collie

Kestrel Lizette Durrschmidt100 32.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 32.33 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Tiffany Lynn Thibodeau100 33.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Strike Doris O'Brien36.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Sadie Carin BakerNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH

Page 16 of 21



Master JWW 20" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 20
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 48

Measure Hannah Phelps100 28.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Jinks Lizette Durrschmidt100 29.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Gus Beth Fatse100 30.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Maserati Linda McHugh100 32.94 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie

Chanel Ann Tremblay100 33.23 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 35.86 Q 0 0 0 0 012 German Shepherd 
Dog

Maverick Peggy Aguiar100 40.03 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Brittany

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 40.52 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Siberian Husky

Phoenix Cara Armour100 40.99 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Boxer

Desmo Heather Sidmore28.84 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson30.64 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Cass Pamela Demetrion30.91 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Rose Mary Fitzsimmons32.08 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Red and White 
Setter

Mellie Beth Hildreth35.30 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Katie Denise Cormier37.54 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Orvis Linda Everly54.76 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Samoyed

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu55.11 NQ 2 0 0 0 7Golden Retriever

Boeing Karen FrinkNQ 0 2 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Dash Catherine WilliamsNQ 2 2 1 1 0Standard Schnauzer

Starry Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 0 1 0Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 51

Tucker Bethany Wolfert100 32.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Siberian Husky

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 37.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Collie

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 38.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Walter Cara Armour100 39.10 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Boxer

Tazz Mary Valentine41.24 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Collie

Annie Jean Weld58.39 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Belgian Tervuren

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 4"P Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 60

Taxi Deborah Hunt100 36.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 57

Radiance Patricia Gagnon100 37.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Star Sylvia Martinez 
Cortes

100 55.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 01 Cocker Spaniel

Rigo Lisa Cox100 56.48 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Kenzie Linda May McKinnon38.94 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards175 SCT 55

Cullen Jane Plamondon100 30.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Shetland Sheepdog

Etta Tracey Deyette40.72 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Aria Bill YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Tuukka Lynn ThibodeauNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 53

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 31.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Debbie Cara Armour100 33.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Boxer

Echo Peg Grey100 34.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Coast Hannah Phelps33.51 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Rogue Christine Tilburg37.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Norwegian Elkhound

Chara Linda Everly39.03 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Samoyed

Aero Jim DownarNQ 0 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Zirka Sheila EliasziwNQ 0 1 0 1 0All American

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 56

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 32.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Collie

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20"P Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Zuke Mavis Adam100 37.11 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 German Shepherd 
Dog

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 48

Danica Carol Donnelly88 54.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 6Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards135 SCT 45

Millie Cheryl Rogers90 50.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 5Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 41

Truman Joanne Williamson100 24.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Echo Amy Stephens28.82 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Dalmatian

Korra Nicole Vasilopoulos53.40 NQ 2 2 0 0 12Siberian Husky

Gracie Rose Monica Land 
Stathers

55.34 NQ 3 0 1 0 14Golden Retriever

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 48

Talulah Bill Young62.42 NQ 4 0 0 0 14English Cocker 
Spaniel

Jet Lisa CoxNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards143 SCT 46

Bisbee Valerie Perry100 26.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American

Mistral Tobi-Ann Kocher40.00 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice B JWW 8" Fri, Oct 22, 2021 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards110 SCT 48

Twinkle Patricia Gagnon42.12 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards110 SCT 44

Diana Patricia Gagnon95 31.85 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 38

Weasley Rhonda Shumaker85 48.88 Q1st 1 0 0 0 10Whippet

Nike Kimberly Nickerson20.34 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 46

Severus Celine Yang100 26.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shiba Inu

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards115 SCT 46

Zakara Michelle Welik Cyr100 37.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Ari Michelle Welik Cyr43.97 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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